REPORT NO. PN-1-200309-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/09/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status
0000107209  Renewal of FX W203BL 140485 88.5 KIRKSVILLE, IN EDUCATIONAL 03/05/2020  Accepted
License MEDIA FOUNDATION For Filing
0000086650  Renewal of FM WAJP 165981 Main 107.7 PERRY, FL HISPANIC TARGET 03/05/2020 Received
License MEDIA INC.
Amendment
0000107224  Construction  DTX WBAL- 65696 Main 11 BALTIMORE, MD  WBAL HEARST 03/05/2020  Accepted
Permit TV TELEVISION INC. For Filing
0000107187 License To FX W239CU 202610 95.7 SAUK RAPIDS, Tri-County 03/05/2020  Accepted
Cover MN Broadcasting, Inc. For Filing
0000107190  Renewal of FX W253BF 152876 98.5 EVANSVILLE, IN BLS 03/05/2020  Accepted
License ENTERTAINMENT, For Filing
INC.
0000107141  Renewal of FM WIKV 90470 Main 89.3 PLYMOUTH, IN EDUCATIONAL 03/05/2020  Accepted
License MEDIA FOUNDATION For Filing
0000107153  Modification FL WVJE-LP 195102 98.7 VINCENNES, IN CENTRAL CHURCH 03/05/2020  Accepted
of License OF CHRIST For Filing
0000107128  Renewal of FX W277DA 144388 103.3 CHATTANOOGA, GRACE MEDIA, INC. 03/05/2020  Accepted
License TN For Filing
0000107129 License To DTV WATC- 13206 Main 41 ATLANTA, GA Community Television,  03/05/2020  Accepted
Cover DT Inc. For Filing

Page 1 of 7



REPORT NO. PN-1-200309-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/09/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

APPLICATIONS

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status

0000107131  Renewal of AM WBRI 54706 Main 1500.0 INDIANAPOLIS, HERITAGE 03/05/2020  Accepted
License IN CHRISTIAN RADIO, For Filing

INC.

0000093435  Minor FL WBUB- 194496 96.1 PORTSMOUTH, CULTURAL MEDIA 03/05/2020 Received
Modification LP NH CONNECTION
Amendment

0000107161  License To FX K269GR 63343 Main 101.7 MARSHALL, MN SUBARCTIC MEDIA, 03/05/2020  Accepted
Cover LLC For Filing

0000107154  Renewal of FX K250BA 147981 97.9 NEW ORLEANS, FC NEW ORLEANS, 03/05/2020  Accepted
License LA INC. For Filing

0000107176  Renewal of FX W275CzZ 202444 102.9 EVANSVILLE, IN MUSIC MINISTRIES, 03/05/2020  Accepted
License INC. For Filing

0000107156  Renewal of FM WQKV 89586 Main 88.7 WARSAW, IN EDUCATIONAL 03/05/2020  Accepted
License MEDIA FOUNDATION For Filing

0000107151  Renewal of FX W247AY 145141 97.3 BEDFORD, IN EDUCATIONAL 03/05/2020  Accepted
License MEDIA FOUNDATION For Filing

0000107198  License To FX K209FC 154461 89.7 TUCUMCARI, NM  ADVANCE 03/05/2020  Accepted
Cover MINISTRIES DBA For Filing

NEW LIFE
CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
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File Number

0000107177

0000107149

0000107165

0000107155

0000107179

0000107152

0000107178

0000107170

0000107127
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Purpose
Minor
Modification
Renewal of
License
Extension of
CP

Minor

Modification

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Renewal of
License

Service

FL

FM

DCA

FM

FL

FM

FM

FM

AM

Call Sign

WMBT-

LP

WJILR

W50CH-
D

WWES

WVJE-LP

WKLU

WBHW

WBFW

WLMR

Facility ID  Station Type

196950

24623

37238

176621

195102

54289

47098

184596

24721

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

90.1

915

50

88.9

98.7

101.9

88.7

94.5

1450.0

City, State

GAINESVILLE, FL

SEYMOUR, IN

ALTON, IL

MOUNT KISCO,

NY

VINCENNES, IN

BROWNSBURG,

IN

LOOGOOTEE, IN

Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

FAMILY UNITY
OUTREACH
MINISTRY, INC.

EDUCATIONAL
MEDIA FOUNDATION

LIBERTY
COMMUNICATIONS,
INC.

WAMC

CENTRAL CHURCH

OF CHRIST

EDUCATIONAL
MEDIA FOUNDATION

MUSIC MINISTRIES,
INC.

SMITH MILLS, KY  MUSIC MINISTRIES,

CHATTANOOGA,

TN

INC.

GRACE MEDIA, INC.

Status Date  Status
03/05/2020  Accepted
For Filing
03/05/2020  Accepted
For Filing
03/05/2020  Accepted
For Filing
03/05/2020  Accepted
For Filing
03/05/2020  Accepted
For Filing
03/05/2020 Accepted
For Filing
03/05/2020  Accepted
For Filing
03/05/2020 Accepted
For Filing
03/05/2020  Accepted
For Filing
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0000107158  Renewal of FX W205BT 91916 Main 88.9 NEW ALBANY, IN EDUCATIONAL 03/05/2020  Accepted
License MEDIA FOUNDATION For Filing

0000107150  Renewal of FX W271BG 140677 102.1 COLUMBUS, IN EDUCATIONAL 03/05/2020  Accepted
License MEDIA FOUNDATION For Filing

0000107166  Renewal of AM WzXI 36476 Main 1280.0 LANCASTER, KY = EASTERN SKY LLC 03/05/2020  Accepted
License For Filing

0000107167 Extension of DCA W50CH- 37238 Main 50 ALTON, IL LIBERTY 03/05/2020  Accepted
CP D COMMUNICATIONS, For Filing

INC.

0000105389  Digital Flash ~ LPT KO6KO-D 29168 Main 6 KANARRAVILLE, IRON COUNTY 03/05/2020  Received
Cut ETC., UT
Amendment

0000107157  Minor LPT K32EM-D 14156 Main 32 MORONGO COUNTY OF SAN 03/05/2020  Accepted
Modification VALLEY, CA BERNARDINO AREA For Filing

70-TV2

0000107124  Renewal of FL WCXE- 135059 95.5 ERLANGER, KY SGM, INC. 03/05/2020  Accepted
License LP For Filing

0000107191  License To FX W272EG 202611 102.3 SAUK RAPIDS, Tri-County 03/05/2020  Accepted
Cover MN Broadcasting, Inc. For Filing
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0000107132  Renewal of FX W244DN 143959 96.7 INDIANAPOLIS, HERITAGE 03/05/2020  Accepted
License IN CHRISTIAN RADIO, For Filing
INC.
0000107238  Extension of DTV WJIKT 68519 Main 39 JACKSON, TN NEXSTAR 03/05/2020  Accepted
CP BROADCASTING, For Filing
INC.
0000107212 License To LPT W30EF- 68993 Main 30 JEFFERSON, NC  University of North 03/05/2020  Accepted
Cover D Carolina For Filing
0000107171  Renewal of FM WBGW- 47099 Main 101.5 FORT BRANCH, MUSIC MINISTRIES, 03/05/2020  Accepted
License FM IN INC. For Filing
0000107231  Minor FM KLVR 18801 Main 91.9 MIDDLETOWN, EDUCATIONAL 03/05/2020  Accepted
Modification CA MEDIA FOUNDATION For Filing
0000107175  Renewal of AM WBGW 24138 Main 1330.0 EVANSVILLE, IN MUSIC MINISTRIES, 03/05/2020  Accepted
License INC. For Filing
0000107215  License To FX W266DT 202589 101.1 SAUK RAPIDS, Herbert M. Hoppe 03/05/2020  Accepted
Cover MN For Filing
0000107172  Renewal of FX W293AT 138529 106.5 OWENSBORO, MUSIC MINISTRIES, 03/05/2020  Accepted
License KY INC. For Filing
0000107208  Renewal of FX W276BF 140545 103.1 BLOOMINGTON, EDUCATIONAL 03/05/2020  Accepted
License IN MEDIA FOUNDATION For Filing

Page 5 of 7



File Number

0000107210

0000107181

0000107182

0000107173

0000107189

0000107164

0000107143

0000107193

0000107180
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APPLICATIONS

Purpose

Renewal of FM
License

Renewal of FL
License

Renewal of FX
License

Renewal of FX
License

Renewal of AM

License

License To DTV
Cover

Renewal of FX
License
Renewal of FL

License

Renewal of FM
License

Service

Call Sign

WQME

WWCC-

LP

W238CN

W229BX

WEOA

WZVN-
TV

W288CM

WOOP-
LP

WKWX

Facility ID  Station Type

2216

123509

155751

141319

61042

19183

141935

134415

65212

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

98.7

97.3

95.5

93.7

1400.0

28

105.5

99.9

93.5

City, State

ANDERSON, IN

WEST

LAFAYETTE, IN

LANCASTER, KY

TELL CITY, IN

EVANSVILLE, IN

NAPLES, FL

CONNERSVILLE,
IN

CLEVELAND, TN

SAVANNAH, TN

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
EDUCATIONAL 03/05/2020  Accepted
MEDIA FOUNDATION For Filing
TRIANGLE 03/05/2020  Accepted
FOUNDATION, INC. For Filing
David H Greenlee 03/05/2020  Accepted
For Filing
MUSIC MINISTRIES, 03/05/2020  Accepted
INC. For Filing
BLS 03/05/2020  Accepted
ENTERTAINMENT, For Filing
INC.
MONTCLAIR 03/05/2020  Accepted
COMMUNICATIONS, For Filing
INC.
EDUCATIONAL 03/05/2020  Accepted
MEDIA FOUNDATION For Filing
TRADITIONAL MUSIC ~ 03/05/2020  Accepted
RESOURCE For Filing
CENTER, INC.
MELCO, INC. 03/05/2020 Accepted
For Filing
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File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000107142  Renewal of FM WJIKL 74295 Main 89.3 RICHMOND, IN EDUCATIONAL 03/05/2020  Accepted
License MEDIA FOUNDATION For Filing
0000107211  License To FX K232GA 202576 94.3 SAUK RAPIDS, Herbert M. Hoppe 03/05/2020  Accepted
Cover MN For Filing
0000107217  License To DTV WNCN 50782 Main 8 GOLDSBORO, NEXSTAR 03/05/2020  Accepted
Cover NC BROADCASTING, For Filing
INC.
0000107183  Renewal of FX W231DM 155931 94.1 LANCASTER, KY  David H Greenlee 03/05/2020  Accepted
License For Filing
0000107174  License To FX K253BX 139668 98.5 MARYSVALE, UT  SANPETE COUNTY 03/05/2020  Accepted
Cover BROADCASTING For Filing
COMPANY
0000107147  Renewal of AM WYJV 58737 Main 710.0 SMYRNA, TN IGLESIA MISIONERA 03/05/2020  Accepted
License JESUCRISTO VIENE For Filing
PRONTO INC.
0000107207  Renewal of FM WQRA 93526 Main 90.5 GREENCASTLE, EDUCATIONAL 03/05/2020  Accepted
License IN MEDIA FOUNDATION For Filing
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